
2024年度　第47回八幡市長杯争奪テニス大会結果

壮年ダブルス

予選リーグ

Ａ

244 2勝 0敗

781 6- 4 6- 1 12/ 17

11 1勝 1敗

356 4- 6 6- 5 10/ 21

44 0勝 2敗

334 1- 6 5- 6 6/ 18

Ｂ

831 2勝 0敗

267 6- 3 6- 2 12/ 17

518 0勝 2敗

888 3- 6 3- 6 6/ 18

667 1勝 1敗

619 6- 3 5- 6 11/ 20

82 1勝 1敗

62 2- 6 6- 5 8/ 19

C

75 2勝 0敗

223 6- 4 6- 1 12/ 17

15 0勝 2敗

678 4- 6 5- 6 9/ 21

338 1勝 1敗

575 1- 6 6- 5 7/ 18

D

87 2勝 0敗

344 6- 4 6- 0 12/ 16

218 1勝 1敗

206 4- 6 6- 0 10/ 16

217 0勝 2敗

429 0- 6 0- 6 0/ 12
O.P.

5月19日

0.00

0.50

1.00

0.50

0.50

0.00

1.00

0.50

0.00

1.00

3位
佐々木　義則 ＴＥＡＭ－Ｕ 0.00

2位
熊谷　亮介 犬の床屋さんゆず 0.63

13
三宅　晴督 ＴＥＡＭ－Ｕ × × 0.00

0.50

1位
市川　健次 K-CUN 0.75

12
山野　貴之 犬の床屋さんゆず × ○

11
大家　正己 オーシャンズM ○ ○ 1.00

10
松浦　眞理雄 迷Ｑ会 × ○

勝率
順位

市川　健次 熊谷　亮介 佐々木　義則 得/総ゲーム 取得ゲーム率

2位
茂山　哲男 迷Ｑ会 0.39

リーグ

壮年ダブルス
大家　正己 山野　貴之 三宅　晴督 勝敗

1位
津崎　元博 庭友会 0.71

9
鷹野　雅生 E&L × ×

8
筈井　博之 庭友会 ○ ○

3位
森田　利明 E&L 0.43

勝率
順位

津崎　元博 森田　利明 茂山　哲男 得/総ゲーム 取得ゲーム率

リーグ

壮年ダブルス
筈井　博之 鷹野　雅生 松浦　眞理雄 勝敗

○
2位

松村　浩司 オーシャンズL 0.42

×
3位

久保　信二郎 ＹＴＴ 0.55

7
有馬　克式 オーシャンズL ×

6
和田　賢治 ＹＴＴ ○

×
4位

尾保手　浩 ネイバーズ 0.33

○
1位

藤木　求 マリノクラブ 0.71

5
辻田　一匡 ネイバーズ ×

4
岩浅　尚史 マリノクラブ ○

リンク

壮年ダブルス
岩浅　尚史 辻田　一匡 和田　賢治 有馬　克式 勝敗 勝率

順位
藤木　求 尾保手　浩 久保　信二郎 松村　浩司 得/総ゲーム 取得ゲーム率

3
東　吉明 E&L × ×

3位
高橋　耕太 ＮＵＡＧＥ 0.33

1位
西本　貴彦 庭友会 0.71

2
磯山　健一 オーシャンズM × ○

1
太田　好祐 庭友会 ○ ○

2位
菊谷　好人 キノピオ 0.48

勝率
順位

西本　貴彦 菊谷　好人 高橋　耕太 得/総ゲーム 取得ゲーム率

リーグ

壮年ダブルス
太田　好祐 磯山　健一 東　吉明 勝敗



2024年度　第47回八幡市長杯争奪テニス大会結果

壮年ダブルス

5月19日

244

781 62

218

206 61

338

575

62

831

267 75

75

223

82

62 60

11

356

63

87

344

3位決定戦

831 75

267 3 6 223

下位トーナメント

44

334

61

518

888

61

15 518

678 888

667

619 60

217

429

D
３位

三宅　晴督 ＴＥＡＭ－Ｕ

佐々木　義則 ＴＥＡＭ－Ｕ

辻田　一匡

森田　利明 E&L 尾保手　浩

B
３位

和田　賢治 ＹＴＴ

久保　信二郎 ＹＴＴ

76（5）

B
４位

辻田　一匡 ネイバーズ

尾保手　浩 ネイバーズ

C
３位

鷹野　雅生 E&L

筈井　博之

藤木　求 津崎　元博

A
３位

東　吉明 E&L

高橋　耕太 ＮＵＡＧＥ

D
１位

大家　正己 オーシャンズM

市川　健次 K-CUN

岩浅　尚史

B
２位

有馬　克式 オーシャンズL

松村　浩司 オーシャンズL

A
２位

磯山　健一 オーシャンズM

菊谷　好人 キノピオ

筈井・津崎

C
１位

筈井　博之 庭友会

津崎　元博 庭友会

C
２位

松浦　眞理雄 迷Ｑ会

茂山　哲男 迷Ｑ会

B
１位

岩浅　尚史 マリノクラブ

藤木　求 マリノクラブ

76（4）

A
１位

太田　好祐 庭友会

西本　貴彦 庭友会

D
２位

山野　貴之 犬の床屋さんゆず

熊谷　亮介 犬の床屋さんゆず

壮年ダブルス

上位トーナメント


