

壮年ダブルス

予選リーグ

A リーグ

		壮年ダブルス		太田 好祐	磯山 健一	東 吉明	勝敗	勝率	順位
				西本 貴彦	菊谷 好人	高橋 耕太	得/総ゲーム	取得ゲーム率	
1	244	太田 好祐	庭友会		○	○	2勝 0敗	1.00	1位
	781	西本 貴彦	庭友会		6- 4	6- 1	12/ 17	0.71	
2	11	磯山 健一	オーシャンズM	×		○	1勝 1敗	0.50	2位
	356	菊谷 好人	キノピオ		4- 6	6- 5	10/ 21	0.48	
3	44	東 吉明	E&L	×			0勝 2敗	0.00	3位
	334	高橋 耕太	NUAGE		1- 6	5- 6	6/ 18	0.33	

B リング

		壮年ダブルス		岩浅 尚史	辻田 一匡	和田 賢治	有馬 克式	勝敗	勝率	順位
				藤木 求	尾保手 浩	久保 信二郎	松村 浩司	得/総ゲーム	取得ゲーム率	
4	831	岩浅 尚史	マリノクラブ		○		○	2勝 0敗	1.00	1位
	267	藤木 求	マリノクラブ		6- 3		6- 2	12/ 17	0.71	
5	518	辻田 一匡	ネイバーズ	×		×		0勝 2敗	0.00	4位
	888	尾保手 浩	ネイバーズ		3- 6	3- 6	6/ 18	0.33		
6	667	和田 賢治	YTT		○		×	1勝 1敗	0.50	3位
	619	久保 信二郎	YTT		6- 3		5- 6	11/ 20	0.55	
7	82	有馬 克式	オーシャンズL	×		○		1勝 1敗	0.50	2位
	62	松村 浩司	オーシャンズL		2- 6	6- 5	8/ 19	0.42		

C リーグ

		壮年ダブルス		筈井 博之	鷹野 雅生	松浦 真理雄	勝敗	勝率	順位
				津崎 元博	森田 利明	茂山 哲男	得/総ゲーム	取得ゲーム率	
8	75	筈井 博之	庭友会		○	○	2勝 0敗	1.00	1位
	223	津崎 元博	庭友会		6- 4	6- 1	12/ 17	0.71	
9	15	鷹野 雅生	E&L	×		×	0勝 2敗	0.00	3位
	678	森田 利明	E&L		4- 6	5- 6	9/ 21	0.43	
10	338	松浦 真理雄	迷Q会	×	○		1勝 1敗	0.50	2位
	575	茂山 哲男	迷Q会		1- 6		7/ 18	0.39	

D リーグ

		壮年ダブルス		大家 正己	山野 貴之	三宅 晴督	勝敗	勝率	順位
				市川 健次	熊谷 亮介	佐々木 義則	得/総ゲーム	取得ゲーム率	
11	87	大家 正己	オーシャンズM		○	○	2勝 0敗	1.00	1位
	344	市川 健次	K-CUN		6- 4	6- 0	12/ 16	0.75	
12	218	山野 貴之	犬の床屋さんゆず	×		○	1勝 1敗	0.50	2位
	206	熊谷 亮介	犬の床屋さんゆづ		4- 6	6- 0	10/ 16	0.63	
13	217	三宅 晴督	TEAM-U	×			0勝 2敗	0.00	3位
	429	佐々木 義則	TEAM-U		0- 6	0- 6	0/ 12	0.00	

O.P.

壮年ダブルス

壮年ダブルス

上位トーナメント



下位トーナメント

